NCAA Division I Championships
Drake Stadium

Des Moines, IA, USA 6/6
	Women's Pole Vault
Final
Event Records

Record
Tag
Mark
Athlete
Affiliation
Date 
American
A 
4.92m
16-1 ¾
Jenn Stuczynski 
Adidas 
July 6 2008 

College Best
C 
4.61m
15-1 ½
Tina Sutej 
Arkansas 
May 14 2011 

NCAA Meet
M 
4.45m
14-7 ¼
Melissa Gergel 
Oregon 
June 10 2011 


Starting Height: 3.90 -4.05 -4.15 -4.20 then 5cm
Single pit. 5-alive until fewer than 9 at a given height
One hour time limit (Rule 6-1.11) in effect

Place
Athlete Name
Yr
Affiliation
Mark
Pts
1
Katerina Stefanidi
SR 
Stanford
4.45m
14-7 ¼
M 
10 
2
Morgann Leleux
FR 
Georgia
4.40m
14-5 ¼
8 
3
Bethany Buell
SO 
South Dakota
4.40m
14-5 ¼
6 
4
Logan Miller
JR 
Washington
4.35m
14-3 ¼
5 
5
Alexandra Acker
SR 
Oklahoma
4.35m
14-3 ¼
4 
6
Tina Sutej
SR 
Arkansas
4.25m
13-11 ¼
3 
7
Emily Grove
FR 
South Dakota
4.25m
13-11 ¼
2 
8
Alexis Paine
FR 
Alabama
4.20m
13-9 ¼
1 
9
Kelsy Hintz
JR 
San Diego St.
4.15m
13-7 ¼
10
Kiley Tobel
SO 
Michigan
4.15m
13-7 ¼
11
Sandi Morris
SO 
North Carolina
4.15m
13-7 ¼
12
Petra Olsen
SO 
South Carolina
4.15m
13-7 ¼
13
Martina Schultze
FR 
Virginia Tech
4.15m
13-7 ¼
13
Demi Payne
SO 
Kansas
4.15m
13-7 ¼
15
Amy Fryt
SR 
Duke
4.15m
13-7 ¼
15
Katrine Haarklau
FR 
Missouri
4.15m
13-7 ¼
17
Michelle Eby
SR 
Cincinnati
4.05m
13-3 ½
18
Rachel Laurent
SR 
LSU
4.05m
13-3 ½
19
Christy Gasparino
SO 
Clemson
3.90m
12-9 ½
20
Linda Hadfield
SO 
Tennessee
3.90m
12-9 ½
20
Jade Riebold
SO 
Eastern Illinois
3.90m
12-9 ½
NH
Georgia Reynolds
FR 
Washington
NH
Mandissa Marshall
JR 
George Mason
DNS
Keisa Monterola
JR 
Eastern Washington
Field Series
Place
Athlete Name
3.90m
12-9 ½
4.05m
13-3 ½
4.15m
13-7 ¼
4.20m
13-9 ¼
4.25m
13-11 ¼
4.30m
14-1 ¼
4.35m
14-3 ¼
4.40m
14-5 ¼
4.45m
14-7 ¼
4.50m
14-9 
1

Katerina Stefanidi
Stanford
PASS
O
PASS
XO
PASS
XO
O
O
O
XXX
2

Morgann Leleux
Georgia
PASS
PASS
O
PASS
XXO
XO
O
O
XXX
3

Bethany Buell
South Dakota
O
XO
XXO
XXO
O
XO
PASS
O
XXX
4

Logan Miller
Washington
XO
O
O
O
O
XXO
O
XXX
5

Alexandra Acker
Oklahoma
PASS
O
O
O
O
XXO
XO
XXX
6

Tina Sutej
Arkansas
PASS
PASS
O
PASS
O
XXX
7

Emily Grove
South Dakota
XO
O
XO
XO
XO
XXX
8

Alexis Paine
Alabama
O
XXO
O
O
XXX
9

Kelsy Hintz
San Diego St.
O
O
O
XXX
10

Kiley Tobel
Michigan
PASS
O
XO
XXX
11

Sandi Morris
North Carolina
XO
O
XO
XXX
12

Petra Olsen
South Carolina
O
XXO
XO
XXX
13

Martina Schultze
Virginia Tech
XO
O
XXO
PASS
XXX
13

Demi Payne
Kansas
PASS
XO
XXO
PASS
XXX
15

Amy Fryt
Duke
XO
XXO
XXO
XXX
15

Katrine Haarklau
Missouri
XO
XXO
XXO
XXX
17

Michelle Eby
Cincinnati
O
O
XXX
18

Rachel Laurent
LSU
XO
O
XXX
19

Christy Gasparino
Clemson
XO
XXX
20

Linda Hadfield
Tennessee
XXO
XXX
20

Jade Riebold
Eastern Illinois
XXO
XXX
NH

Georgia Reynolds
Washington
XXX
NH

Mandissa Marshall
George Mason
XXX
DNS

Keisa Monterola
Eastern Washington


	




